
  2023 Chorus Contest - Region #3

r 4/19/2023

Contestant Chorus Check Load Warm Back ON
Number Name In Bus Up Stage STAGE

Welcome Emcee 12:00
1 HarmonEssence - Eval Only 11:20 11:20 11:50 12:05 12:10
2 Vermillion Valley Show 11:32 11:37 12:02 12:17 12:22
3 Yahara River 11:44 11:49 12:14 12:29 12:34
4 Great Lake Sound 11:56 12:01 12:26 12:41 12:46
5 Crosstown Harmony 12:08 12:13 12;38 12:53 12:58
6 Riverport 12:20 12:25 12:50 1:05 1:10
7 Toast of Champaign - OPEN 12:32 12:37 1:02 1:17 1:22
8 Heart of Illinois 12:46 12:51 1:16 1:31 1:36

Intermission - Riser Change
9 Midwest Crossroad 1:35 1:40 2:05 2:20 2:25
10 Melodeers 1:47 1:52 2:17 2:32 2:37
11 River City Sound 1:59 2:04 2:29 2:44 2:49
12 Choral-Aires - Eval Only 2:11 2:16 2:41 2:56 3:01
SP Choral-Aires N/A N/A N/A N/A 3:15
SS Melodeers N/A N/A 3:20 3:35 3:40

Intermission - Riser Change


	Pattern

